
Total Swifts Obs. Average High
1 60,157 71 847 9,384
2 25,812 38 679 3,421
3 17,152 69 249 2,004
4 9,292 4 2323 8,000
5 5,906 44 134 700
6 3,975 14 284 1,350
7 3,859 17 227 608
8 2,439 13 187 700
9 2,229 39 57 490

10 1,792 21 85 1,515
11 1,700 2 650 1,500
12 1,223 14 87 301
13 1,146 25 46 467
14 318 8 40 155
15 187 5 37 72

137,187 384 357 30,667

High Obs. Total Swifts Average
1 9,384 71 60,157 847
2 8,000 4 9,292 2,323
3 3,421 38 25,812 679
4 2,004 69 17,152 249
5 1,515 21 1,792 85
6 1,500 2 1,700 650
7 1,350 14 3,975 284
8 700 44 5,906 134
9 700 13 2,439 187

10 608 17 3,859 227
11 490 39 2,229 57
12 467 25 1,146 46
13 301 14 1,223 87
14 155 8 318 40
15 125 20 175 9

30,720 399 137,175 344

Near Yreka
Corvallis, MT High School

Total
      Medford Hedrick School

JBLM 2068
Sebastropol Parkside School

South Sea Ranch

Courtenay Museum BC
Bend Boys&Girls Club

YWCA San Diego

Courtenay Museum BC
Corvallis, MT High School

Total

Roost Site N 2023
Monroe Wagner
Eugene Agate

Rainier Riverside Church
Selleck

Prairie City Community Center
Corvallis Whiteside Theater

Ellensburg Botany Store

Near Yreka
Corvallis Whiteside Theater

Roost Site N 2023
Monroe Wagner

Rainier Riverside Church
Selleck

Eugene Agate
JBLM 2068

YWCA San Diego

Sebastropol Parkside School
Bend Boys&Girls Club

Prairie City Community Center

South Sea Ranch



Average Obs. Total Swifts High
1 2,323 4 9,292 8,000
2 847 71 60,157 9,384
3 679 38 25,812 3,421
4 650 1 1,700 1,500
5 284 14 3,975 1,359
6 249 69 17,152 2,004
7 227 17 3,859 608
8 187 13 2,439 700
9 134 44 5,906 700

10 87 14 1,223 301
11 85 21 1,792 1,515
12 57 39 2,229 490
13 46 37 1,146 467
14 40 8 318 155
15 37 5 187 72

347 395 137,187 30,676

Eugene Agate

Total

Sebastropol Parkside School
JBLM 2068

Prairie City Community Center
Bend Boys&Girls Club

Rainier Riverside Church
Corvallis Whiteside Theater

South Sea Ranch
Selleck

Near Yreka

Monroe Wagner

Courtenay Museum BC

YWCA San Diego

Ellensburg Botany Store
Corvallis, MT High School

Roost Site N 2023


